Ward

Aire Valley

Aire Valley

Barden Fell

Bentham

Councillor

Clir Brown

Cllr Muilligan

Clir Pighills

Clir Brockbank

Projects Funded

New Gazebo for Cononley
Parish Council

Cononley Village Shop Group

New Bollards in Bradley

Selfa Holiday Workshops

Cononley Village Shop Group

Cononley Community Bowling
Group

Draughton Memorial Garden

Appletreewick Notice Board

Halton East Defibrillator

North Ribblesdale Rugby
Club Schools Programme

OFFICIAL

Award
Amount

£200.00

£400.00

£200.00

£200.00

£400.00

£600.00

£500.00

£200.00

£300.00

£180.00



Bentham

Cowling

Clir Thompson

Clir Mercer

Bentham Community Youth
Café

Bentham & Burton Recycling
Leaflet

Bus Hire for Bentham Area
Refugee Event

North Ribblesdale Rugby
Club Schools Programme

Burton Stay and Play Storage
Shed

Bentham Community Link
Centre Transport Costs

Lonsdale Archers - Training for
Coaches

Cowling Bowls and Social Club

Cowling Sports Club

Fallfest Fringe Stage Hire

OFFICIAL

£820.00

£200.00

£200.00

£180.00

£120.00

£100.00

£200.00

£100.00

£700.00

£200.00



Embsay with
Eastby

Gargrave &
Malhamdale

Gargrave &
Malhamdale

Glusburn

Glusburn

Clir
Shuttleworth

Clir Myers

Clir Sutcliffe

Clir Barrett

Cllr Baxandall

Double Glazing Embsay Village
Institute

History of Gargrave 1900-1925
Book

Gargrave War Memorial

Gargrave War Memorial

Kirkby Malham Village Hall
Kitchen

Crosshills Football Line Marking
Machine

New Shed at Crosshills Centre

Cowling Bowls and Social Club

Fallfest Motivational Speaker

Skipton Embroiderers Guild

OFFICIAL

£1,000.00

£500.00

£500.00

£500.00

£500.00

£500.00

£500.00

£100.00

£300.00

£200.00



South Craven Explorer Scouts -

£200.00
Mess Tents
Selfa Holiday Workshops £200.00
Grassington Cllr Foster Grassington in Bloom £300.00
Reindeer at Grassington
. : . £300.00
Dickensian Festival 2018
Refurbish Kitchen at Hebden
) £260.00
Village Hall
i H hil '
Qrassmgton ub Children's £140.00
library
Hellifield &
. Cllr Moorby Long Preston Playing Field £500.00
Long Preston
A Hellifield Lunch
ge Concern Hellifield Lunc £900.00
Club
Older Residents Village Get
£200.00
Together
Hellifield Village Magazine £100.00

OFFICIAL



Ingleton &
Clapham

Ingleton &
Clapham

Peny Ghent

Clir Ireton

Clir Lis

Clir Welch

Eldroth Village Hall Emergency
Exit Ramp

Ingleton Autumn Light Show

Austwick Parish Hall external
display

Eldroth Village Hall Emergency
Exit Ramp

Ingleton Autumn Light Show

Clapham & District Newsletter

Austwick Parish Hall external
display

North Ribblesdale Rugby
Club Schools Programme

Grass Trimming Horton in
Ribblesdale

Selside Defibrillator

Giggleswick Litter picking group

OFFICIAL

£300.00

£500.00

£200.00

£200.00

£250.00

£200.00

£100.00

£250.00

£300.00

£300.00

£141.20



Settle &
Ribblebanks

Settle &
Ribblebanks

Skipton East

Clir Hull

Cllr Staveley

Clir Harbron

Young Carers Life Skills
Workshops

North Ribblesdale Rugby
Club Schools Programme

1st Castleberg Scouts - Tent Fly
Sheets

Rathmell Reading Rooms
Dishwasher

Little Wiggles Toddler Group

Young Carers Life Skills
Workshops

1st Castleberg Scouts - Tent Fly
Sheets

Rathmell Reading Rooms
Dishwasher

New fence at Whinfield Bowling
Club, Skipton

Skipton Cenotaph
Improvements

OFFICIAL

£190.00

£360.00

£250.00

£200.00

£250.00

£195.00

£250.00

£305.00

£500.00

£300.00



Skipton East

Skipton North

Skipton North

Cllr Jaquin

Clir Dawson

Clir Whitaker

South Craven Explorer Scouts -
Mess Tents

South Craven Explorer Scouts -
Mess Tents

Selfa Holiday Workshops

The Log Cabin Ramp and
Handrail

Aireville Park - Butterfly Play
Sculpture

Craven Arts Studio Furniture

Whinfield Bowling club

New fence at Whinfield Bowling
Club, Skipton

Skipton Cenotaph
Improvements

OFFICIAL

£200.00

£300.00

£500.00

£200.00

£300.00

£200.00

£300.00

£500.00

£500.00



Skipton South

Skipton South

Skipton West

Clir Heseltine

Clir Solloway

Clir Madeley

New fence at Whinfield Bowling
Club, Skipton

Skipton Juniors Football Club -
Tournament Signage

Skipton Incredible Edible

New fence at Whinfield Bowling
Club, Skipton

Extremism Awareness Upper
Wharfedale School

Skipton Juniors Football Club -
Tournament Signage

Young Carers Life Skills
Workshops

Craven Arts - Studio Furniture

7th Skipton Guides - Canalside
Garden

Sandylands Gymnastic
Equipment

Selfa Holiday Workshops

OFFICIAL

£250.00

£200.00

£550.00

£200.00

£341.60

£258.40

£200.00

£130.00

£250.00

£120.00

£500.00



Skipton West

Sutton-in-
Craven

Sutton-in-
Craven

Clir Rose

Clir Morrell

Clir Place

Craven Arts - Studio Furniture

New Fence at Whinfield Bowling
Club, Skipton

Skipton Juniors Football Club -
Tournament Signage

7th Skipton Guides - Canalside
Garden

Sandylands Gymnastic
Equipment

Skipton Tennis - Sponsored
Player Initiative

New Fencing Sutton in Craven
Community Centre

New Security Gates Sutton
Village Hall

Santa's Tour of Sutton-in-Craven

OFFICIAL

£150.00

£100.00

£150.00

£250.00

£150.00

£200.00

£500.00

£500.00

£250.00



Upper
Wharfedale

West Craven

Total

Clir Graham

Cllr Mason

New Fencing Sutton in Craven
Community Centre

New Security Gates Sutton
Village Hall

Kilnsey Defibrillator

Buckden Village Hall Disabled
Access Improvements

Carleton Playground Cross
Scales Play Equipment

OFFICIAL

£500.00

£250.00

£900.00

£100.00

£1,000.00

£29,541.20



