Ward	Councillor	Projects Funded	Award Amount
Aire Valley	Cllr Brown	New Gazebo for Cononley Parish Council	£200.00
		Cononley Village Shop Group	£400.00
		New Bollards in Bradley	£200.00
		Selfa Holiday Workshops	£200.00
Aire Valley	Cllr Muilligan	Cononley Village Shop Group	£400.00
		Cononley Community Bowling Group	£600.00
Barden Fell	Cllr Pighills	Draughton Memorial Garden	£500.00
		Appletreewick Notice Board	£200.00
		Halton East Defibrillator	£300.00
Bentham	Cllr Brockbank	North Ribblesdale Rugby Club Schools Programme	£180.00

		Bentham Community Youth Café	£820.00
Bentham	Cllr Thompson	Bentham & Burton Recycling Leaflet	£200.00
		Bus Hire for Bentham Area Refugee Event	£200.00
		North Ribblesdale Rugby Club Schools Programme	£180.00
		Burton Stay and Play Storage Shed	£120.00
		Bentham Community Link Centre Transport Costs	£100.00
		Lonsdale Archers - Training for Coaches	£200.00
Cowling	Cllr Mercer	Cowling Bowls and Social Club	£100.00
		Cowling Sports Club	£700.00
		Fallfest Fringe Stage Hire	£200.00

Embsay with Eastby	Cllr Shuttleworth	Double Glazing Embsay Village Institute	£1,000.00
Gargrave & Malhamdale	Cllr Myers	History of Gargrave 1900-1925 Book	£500.00
		Gargrave War Memorial	£500.00
Gargrave &	Cllr Sutcliffe	Gargrave War Memorial	£500.00
Malhamdale	om outomic	Kirkby Malham Village Hall	£500.00
		Kitchen	
Glusburn	Cllr Barrett	Crosshills Football Line Marking Machine	£500.00
		New Shed at Crosshills Centre	£500.00
Glusburn	Cllr Baxandall	Cowling Bowls and Social Club	£100.00
		Fallfest Motivational Speaker	£300.00
		Skipton Embroiderers Guild	£200.00

		South Craven Explorer Scouts - Mess Tents	£200.00
		Selfa Holiday Workshops	£200.00
Grassington	Cllr Foster	Grassington in Bloom	£300.00
		Reindeer at Grassington Dickensian Festival 2018	£300.00
		Refurbish Kitchen at Hebden Village Hall	£260.00
		Grassington Hub Children's library	£140.00
Hellifield & Long Preston	Cllr Moorby	Long Preston Playing Field	£500.00
		Age Concern Hellifield Lunch Club	£200.00
		Older Residents Village Get Together	£200.00
		Hellifield Village Magazine	£100.00

Ingleton & Clapham	Cllr Ireton	Eldroth Village Hall Emergency Exit Ramp	£300.00
		Ingleton Autumn Light Show	£500.00
		Austwick Parish Hall external display	£200.00
Ingleton & Clapham	Cllr Lis	Eldroth Village Hall Emergency Exit Ramp	£200.00
		Ingleton Autumn Light Show	£250.00
		Clapham & District Newsletter	£200.00
		Austwick Parish Hall external display	£100.00
		North Ribblesdale Rugby Club Schools Programme	£250.00
Peny Ghent	Cllr Welch	Grass Trimming Horton in Ribblesdale	£300.00
		Selside Defibrillator	£300.00
		Giggleswick Litter picking group	£141.20

Settle & Ribblebanks	Cllr Hull	Young Carers Life Skills Workshops	£190.00
		North Ribblesdale Rugby Club Schools Programme	£360.00
		1st Castleberg Scouts - Tent Fly Sheets	£250.00
		Rathmell Reading Rooms Dishwasher	£200.00
Settle & Ribblebanks	Cllr Staveley	Little Wiggles Toddler Group	£250.00
		Young Carers Life Skills Workshops	£195.00
		1st Castleberg Scouts - Tent Fly Sheets	£250.00
		Rathmell Reading Rooms Dishwasher	£305.00
Skipton East	Cllr Harbron	New fence at Whinfield Bowling Club, Skipton	£500.00
		Skipton Cenotaph Improvements	£300.00

		South Craven Explorer Scouts - Mess Tents	£200.00
Skipton East	Cllr Jaquin	South Craven Explorer Scouts - Mess Tents	£300.00
		Selfa Holiday Workshops	£500.00
Skipton North	Cllr Dawson	The Log Cabin Ramp and Handrail	£200.00
		Aireville Park - Butterfly Play Sculpture	£300.00
		Craven Arts Studio Furniture	£200.00
		Whinfield Bowling club	£300.00
Skipton North	Cllr Whitaker	New fence at Whinfield Bowling Club, Skipton	£500.00
		Skipton Cenotaph Improvements	£500.00

Skipton South	Cllr Heseltine	New fence at Whinfield Bowling Club, Skipton	£250.00
		Skipton Juniors Football Club – Tournament Signage	£200.00
		Skipton Incredible Edible	£550.00
Skipton South	Cllr Solloway	New fence at Whinfield Bowling Club, Skipton	£200.00
		Extremism Awareness Upper Wharfedale School	£341.60
		Skipton Juniors Football Club – Tournament Signage	£258.40
		Young Carers Life Skills Workshops	£200.00
Skipton West	Cllr Madeley	Craven Arts - Studio Furniture	£130.00
		7th Skipton Guides - Canalside Garden	£250.00
		Sandylands Gymnastic Equipment	£120.00
		Selfa Holiday Workshops	£500.00

Skipton West	Cllr Rose	Craven Arts - Studio Furniture	£150.00
		New Fence at Whinfield Bowling Club, Skipton	£100.00
		Skipton Juniors Football Club – Tournament Signage	£150.00
		7th Skipton Guides - Canalside Garden	£250.00
		Sandylands Gymnastic Equipment	£150.00
		Skipton Tennis - Sponsored Player Initiative	£200.00
Sutton-in- Craven	Cllr Morrell	New Fencing Sutton in Craven Community Centre	£500.00
		New Security Gates Sutton Village Hall	£500.00
Sutton-in- Craven	Cllr Place	Santa's Tour of Sutton-in-Craven	£250.00

		New Fencing Sutton in Craven Community Centre	£500.00
		New Security Gates Sutton Village Hall	£250.00
Upper Wharfedale	Cllr Graham	Kilnsey Defibrillator	£900.00
		Buckden Village Hall Disabled Access Improvements	£100.00
West Craven	Cllr Mason	Carleton Playground Cross Scales Play Equipment	£1,000.00
Total			£29,541.20